PNOC	209372		
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900282624689		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	02/29/1601007006 **35.00		
<form><form><form><form></form></form></form></form>	THE SIME ALLAMASSI FLORIDA MAR @1 2016 R. WHITE		

### TRANSMITTAL LETTER

.

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

1

# SUBJECT: Prado Country Air Corp.

(Name of Corporation)

# DOCUMENT NUMBER: P14000099372

The enclosed Officer/Director Resignation for a Corporation and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

## Susan C. Holland

(Name of Person)

(Name of Firm/Company)

## 505 SW 18 Ave #9

(Address)

# Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33312

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

at (<u>954</u>) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) Susan Holland (Name of Person)

Enclosed is a check for \$35.00 made payable to the Florida Department of State.

Mailing Address: Amendment Section

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

#### Street Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

CR2E044 (05/13)

### **OFFICER / DIRECTOR RESIGNATION** FOR A CORPORATION

<sub>ı,</sub> Susan C. Holland	, hereby resign as Vice Pre	sident (Title)	
of Prado Country Air C	orp.		
P14000099372	Corporation)	the State of	
Florida			
(Sig	nature of resigning officer/director)	_	
FI	LING FEE IS \$35.00	F IL 16 FEB 29 SECKETAKY	
Make checks payable to	Florida Department of State and mail t		
	Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 allahassee, Florida 32314	: 10 RIDA	
ODAS			
MAR 01 2016			

2, ۰ :

K. WHITE